
6:19 am Mon 7 Jul, 25 FHS Football - Freshmen - Schedule 2018-2019 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 08/09/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9FB w/ St. Mary's (scrimmage) Donnell Stadium
Fri 08/17/2018 6:00 pm FHS VFB, JVFB & 9FB w/ Hilliard Davidson

(scrimmage)
Donnell Stadium

Sat 08/25/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB w/ Hilliard Bradley Donnell Stadium
Sat 09/01/2018 10:00 am FHS 9FB @ Upper Arlington Upper Arlington High School
Sat 09/08/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Sat 09/15/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB w/ Fremont Ross Findlay High School Football Practice Field
Sat 09/22/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB w/ Toledo St. Francis Findlay High School Football Practice Field
Sat 09/29/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB @ Oregon Clay Clay Stadium
Sat 10/06/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB @ Toledo St. Johns Toledo St. Johns Jesuit
Sat 10/13/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB w/ McComb Donnell Stadium
Sat 10/20/2018 12:00 pm FHS 9FB @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Wed 10/24/2018 6:00 pm FHS 9FB w/ Toledo Bowsher Donnell Stadium


